## Molly & Friends

## **Dog Information and Contract**

Dog Day Care Dog Boarding\*

Pet Name:	Owner Name:
Address (include city & zip):	
Phone Number(s): CELL:	CELL2:
Email Address:	
Pet's Breed: Pet's C	Color: Pet's D.O.B / Sex:
Where did your dog come from and how long	g have you had your dog?
Has this pet ever attended day care and/or but If YES, where and was it a good exp	
	nxious, escape artist, abuse history, aggression, etc.)
Does this pet have any allergies? NO YES  If YES, please share details:	}
Is your dog on any medications? NO YES	
If YES, please list name, dosage and	d frequency:
Will your pet need this medication w	hile at Molly & Friends? NO YES
·	nust be neutered by 9 months and females cannot attend if
*BOARDING QUESTIONS:	
*Deep their food require any appoint storage	2
	?
*Are there special instructions for food prep?	dog?
*Does your dog refuse to eat if being boarde	
, ,	ies for your dog's stay (if yes, please describe)?
viii you be providing bedding and 7 or stain	co for your dog o stay (ii yes, piease describe)!
*Are you concerned about your dog escaping	g their boarding enclosure?

If your pet is not picked up by close of business for a daycare dog, or an agreed upon time for a boarding dog, you will be charged a minimum of \$1 per minute until he/she is picked up. It is at the Molly & Friends owner's discretion whether to continue to wait with the dog at the facility or secure the dog for the night. The Molly and Friends owner may also call Law Enforcement if deemed necessary.

Emergency Contacts
Name and Phone:
Name and Phone:
Who else can pick up your pet (ID's will be checked)?
Name and Phone:
Name and Phone:
Veterinarian Contact Information
Name and Phone:
(we prefer that you have a current established veterinarian relationship)
If, in our judgment, your pet needs emergency care and you or your emergency contact(s) cannot be reached, the staff of Molly & Friends requests permission to access emergency veterinarian care, at the veterinarian of our choice. NO YES  If NO, Molly & Friends cannot be held liable for any injury, up to and including death, that is a result of not obtaining emergency veterinarian care.  If YES, you agree to pay for all care and treatments provided during the emergency and required
by Molly & Friends and the veterinarian.
Please initial all statements:
I certify that all the information I have provided is accurate and truthful.
I understand that my dog may not be able to attend Molly & Friends if staff determine it is not safe for my
pet, the other dogs and/or the staff of Molly & Friends.
I understand the vaccination requirements at Molly & Friends and I will adhere to them
I understand that there are inherent risks associated with dog daycare and boarding. I will not hold Molly
& Friends liable, financially or otherwise, for any injury, real or perceived, sustained or discovered while at
dog day care or while being boarded
I understand that I am responsible for any harm my dog does to any other animal, person or property.
I understand that I must pick my pet up by the end of business hours or at an agreed upon time. If I fail to do so, I will be charged additional fees
I authorize Molly & Friends to provide treats / snacks to my pet
I authorize Molly & Friends to bathe my dog, per my request.
I understand that my dog must wear a collar or harness while at Molly & Friends
Molly & Friends is not responsible for the loss or damage of items brought to daycare (collars, leashes,
beds, blankets, stuffies, toys, etc.)
I authorize Molly & Friends to use my dog's image and name for advertising and social media purposes.
I enter into this contract willingly with Molly & Friends dog day care. I understand that this contract can be
dissolved at any time by the management of Molly & Friends. I agree to adhere to all requirements laid
forth in this document. I agree to establish and maintain a positive relationship with the management and
staff of Molly & Friends. I understand that there are no refunds for services purchased (daycare, boarding
passes or extras) or deposits made nor can these funds be used as credit toward other reservations,
services or products. This contract shall remain in effect throughout the duration of my pet's relationship with Molly & Friends or until Molly & Friends management chooses to dissolve it.
Pet Owner Signature and Date:
Molly & Friends Representative Signature and Date: